
Meeting title WTD Informational Open House - Upcoming Contracting Opportunities - December 7, 2023
Registered 112
Attended 111
Unidentified participants 2

2. Registered Participants
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Role Registration status Organization
CHELSEA RISNER crisner@elcon.com Attendee Registered Elcon Associates, Inc. (DBE)
Petra Liskova petra.liskova@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Sheri Ray sray@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Scott Chafin schafin@entact.com Attendee Registered ENTACT
Shelby Smith shelby.smith@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Kim Adamson Kim.adamson@kiewit.com Attendee Registered Kiewit
Yarrow Murphy yarrow.murphy@leewayengineeringsolutions.com Attendee Registered Leeway Engineering
Melissa Wu melissa.wu@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
John Hildenbrand john.hildenbrand@terraphase.com Attendee Registered Terraphase Engineering
MARK BERTOLERO mark.bertolero@kiewit.com Attendee Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Erik Waligorski ewaligorski@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Jennifer Koogler koogler.theiss@gmail.com Attendee Registered Aspect Consulting
Katie Dillon katie.dillon@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Tyler Vander Linden tvanderlinden@kwhconstructors.com Attendee Registered KWH Constructors, Inc.
John Bowsher jbowsher@entact.com Attendee Registered ENTACT, LLC
Katie LaBorde katiel@pacificpile.com Attendee Registered Pacific Pile & Marine
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Attendee Registered Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc.
Court Harris court.harris@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Marcos Lopez Marcos.Lopez@tetratech.com Attendee Registered Tetra Tech 
Dominic Elliott dominic.elliott@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA
lash Akinmulero LASHUSA@GMAIL.COM Attendee Registered GIST
John Laplante jlaplante@anchorqea.com Attendee
Bobbie Gilmour bobbiegilmour@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Brian Murphy murphybm@cdmsmith.com Attendee Registered CDM Smith
David Ulrich dulrich@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Nicole Mackie nmackie@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Sondra Jameson sondraj@jwfowler.com Attendee Registered JW Fowler
Tadd Giesbrecht tgiesbrecht@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo

Page 1



Nicole Cline nicole.cline@kiewit.com Attendee Registered Kiewit
Robyn Curtis rlcurtis@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Andrew Wiselogle andyw@shksarchitects.com Attendee Registered SHKS Architects
John Crase jcrase@wje.com Attendee Registered WJE
Brett Hennessey brett.hennessey@masselec.com Attendee Registered Mass. Electric Construction Co.
Evan Ramos evanramos@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc.
Michael Pires michael.pires@shanwil.com Attendee Registered Shannon & Wilson
Dean Wood deanwood@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Ping Liu pliu@flatironcorp.com Attendee Registered Flatiron Construction 
Clint Smith csmith@raedeke.com Attendee Registered Raedeke & Associates 
Marshall Turner marshall-turner@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Clint Smith csmith@raedeke.com Attendee Registered Raedeke & Associates 
Bryan Green bryan.green@consoreng.com Attendee Registered Consor Engineers 
Sydney Seto sydney.seto@tylin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
Brian Bunker bbunker@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Laura Liptak Barboza lliptak@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific
Freddy Ghosn fghosn@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific Inc.
Jennifer Murphy JMURPHY@PARAMETRIX.COM Attendee Registered Parametrix
Laura Nolan Laura.Nolan@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
C.C. Pyle cc.pyle@tylin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
Raynold Nickel rnickel@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Tim Donegan tdonegan@sevenson.com Attendee Registered Sevenson
Chloe Willeford chloew@fsi-engineers.com Attendee Registered FSi Engineers
Aurelie Nabonnand ANabonnand@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Kimberly Kelsey Kimberly.Kelsey@TYLin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
Marcus Meyer marcus@kirkpatrickaec.com Attendee Registered Kirkpatrick AEC
Zachary Wolpa zwolpa@deanalanarchitects.com Attendee Registered dean alan architects, pllc
Paul Prozinski pprozinski@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA
Patrick Weber pweber@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Mike McFarland mikem@goodfellowbros.com Attendee Registered Goodfellow Bros., LLC
Kelly Irving kirving@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Chris Baersten chrisbaersten@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Ian McKelvey imckelvey@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
JC Hungerford jhungerford@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Lisa Northey elizabeth.northey@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Dawn Christensen dchristensen@cumming-group.com Attendee Registered Cumming Management Group
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Susanna Leung sleung@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Amy Geisert egeisert@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Maryam Malayeri Kimaryllc@gmail.com Attendee Registered Kimary LLC 
Rory Kilkenny rkilkenny@entact.com Attendee Registered ENTACT
Ryan Jaffe rjaffe@dpnicoli.com Attendee Registered D.P. Nicoli, Inc.
Katie Dillon katie.dillon@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Brent Anderson brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction
Cheyne Lee Cheyne.lee@ecpowerslife.com Attendee Registered EC Electric
Rick Cardoza rcardoza@ldccorp.com Attendee Registered LDC, Inc. 
CHELSEA RISNER crisner@elcon.com Attendee Registered Elcon Associates, Inc. (DBE)
Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Attendee Registered Reyes Engineering
Robert Gezon rgezon@entact.com Attendee Registered Entact
Kelly Baxter Kelly.Baxter@mottmac.com Attendee Registered Mott MacDonald
Becky Blankenship beckyblankenship@hillintl.com Attendee Registered Hill International
lash Akinmulero LASHUSA@GMAIL.COM Attendee Registered GIST
Alex Johnson ajohnson@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Niclas Arvberger niclasa@americanconstco.com Attendee Registered American Construction
Robert Gezon rgezon@entact.com Attendee Registered Entact
Grizelda Sarria Grizelda.Sarria@tetratech.com Registered Tetra Tech
Matt Huxley Matt.Huxley@tetratech.com Registered Tetra Tech
Edith Hadler Edith.Hadler@hdrinc.com Registered HDR
Sam Yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy jenks
Frank Immel fimmel@giving.com Registered Global Diving & Salvage
Ryan Sondgroth rsondgroth@prospectconst.com Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Frank Immel fimmel@gdiving.com Registered Global Diving & Salvage
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
Laura Reeves lreeves@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
Kristin Helberg kristin.helberg@vanir.com Registered Vanir Construction Management
Jack Cate jcate@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
Matthew Collins matt.collins@deainc.com Registered David Evans and Associates
Aaron Duke aduke@hazenandsawyer.com Registered Hazen and Sawyer
Mariah Foryschowski mforyschowski@kwhconstructors.com Registered KWH Constructors
Miaomiao Zhang miaomiao.zhang@consoreng.com Registered Consor Engineers
Calvin McCaughan calvinm@sagegeotechnical.com Registered Sage Geotechnical
Kevin Ford kevinf@jwfowler.com Registered J.W. Fowler
Benn Burke benn.burke@confenv.com Registered Confluence
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Rob Lee rob.lee@leewayengineeringsolutions.com Canceled Leeway Engineering
Debbie Wilson info@FRESHFAMILYCO.COM Registered Fresh Family LLC
Dominic Burke dburke@burkeelectric.com Registered Burke Electric
Brandi Lowrance blowrance@burkeelectric.com Registered Burke Electric
Ty Druffel tydr@mckinstry.com Registered McKinstry essention, LLC.

Gillian Marshall gillian@dirsolutions.org Registered
Dynamic and Innovative Research 
Solutions

Flaviano Reyes freyes@reyeseng.com Registered Reyes Engineering
Gail Kinner kinner@delveunderground.com Registered Delve Underground
Brett Harsha Bharsha@elcon.com Registered Elcon Associates,  inc.
Edward Byers edward.byers@onitmc.com Registered Onit Management Consulting 
Louis Spanias louis.spanias@cumming-group.com Registered Cumming Group
Yashar Hooshvar yashar.hooshvar@mottmac.com Registered Mott MacDonald
Rachel Major rachelm@pacificcm.com Registered Pacific CM LLC
sandy barnett sandy.barnett@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs
Don Baker don.baker@ecpowerslife.com Registered EC Electric
Eric Muller ericm@pacificpile.com Registered Pacific Pile & Marine.
Veena Rao veena.rao@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs Engineering Inc.
Robert Gezon robertgezon@gmail.com Registered Entact

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Role
Rahman, Mizanur Presenter
Brett Harsha Attendee
Jordan, Melissa Presenter
Navarro, Diane Presenter
Merrill, Chad Presenter
Polk, Bryahna Attendee
Preftes, Laura Presenter
Liskova, Petra Attendee
Bonenfant, Jeni Organizer
Baca, Joe Presenter
Decoteau, Jillian Attendee
Mingus, Scott Presenter
Suzuki, Julie Attendee
Knight, Brian Attendee
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Williston, Debra Presenter
Hall, Debora Attendee
Fowler, Ann Presenter
Dittmar, David Attendee
Sheri Ray Attendee
Scott Chafin Attendee
Smith, Shelby Attendee
Kim.Adamson Attendee
Yarrow Murphy Attendee
Wu, Melissa Attendee
John Hildenbrand Attendee
Mark.Bertolero Attendee
Erik Waligorski Attendee
Jennifer Koogler Attendee
Dillon, Katie Attendee
Tyler Vander Linden Attendee
John Bowsher Attendee
Katie LaBorde Attendee
Katie  Pierce Attendee
Harris, Court Attendee
Lopez, Marcos Attendee
Elliott, Dominic Attendee
Gina Hortillosa Attendee
Gist Attendee
John Laplante Attendee
Bobbie Gilmour Attendee
Murphy, Brian M. Attendee
David Ulrich Attendee
Nicole Mackie Attendee
Jameson, Sondra Attendee
Tadd Giesbrecht Attendee
Nicole.Cline Attendee
Robyn L. Curtis Attendee
Andy  Wiselogle Attendee
Crase, John Attendee
Brett.Hennessey Attendee

Page 5



Evan Ramos Attendee
Michael Pires Attendee
Dean Wood Attendee
Liu, Ping Attendee
Clint Smith Attendee
Marshall Turner Attendee
Bill Taylor Attendee
Bryan Green Attendee
Sydney Seto Attendee
Brian Bunker Attendee
Laura Liptak Barboza Attendee
Freddy Ghosn Attendee
Freddy Ghosn Attendee
Yildiz, Sibel Attendee
Jen Murphy Attendee
Huang, Richard Attendee
Zutis, Jennifer Attendee
Nolan, Laura Attendee
Matson, Elizabeth Attendee
C.C. Pyle Attendee
Ray Nickel Attendee
Donegan, Tim Attendee
Chloe Willeford Attendee
Aurelie Nabonnand Attendee
Kimberly Kelsey Attendee
Kirkpatrick AEC Attendee
Zachary Wolpa Attendee
Paul Prozinski Attendee
Patrick Weber Attendee
Mike McFarland - 
Goodfellow Bros Attendee
Kelly Irving Attendee
Chris Baersten Attendee
Ian McKelvey Attendee
JC Hungerford Attendee
Northey, Lisa Attendee
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Dawn Christensen Attendee
Susanna Leung Attendee
Amy Geisert Attendee
Maryam Malayeri Attendee
Rory Kilkenny Attendee
Sparano, Regina Attendee
Ryan Jaffe Attendee
Hadler, Edith M. Attendee
Stern, Jeff Attendee
Brent Anderson Attendee
Cheyne Lee Attendee
El-Guindy, Khaled Attendee
Richard Cardoza Attendee
Nick Meusch Attendee
Emily Fisher Attendee
Robert Gezon Attendee
Kelly Baxter Attendee
Blankenship, Becky Attendee
Lash (Guest) Attendee
Johnson, Rowena Presenter
Trautman, Christy Attendee
Malone, Shailyn Attendee
Alex Johnson Attendee
Niclas Arvberger Attendee
Robert (Guest) Attendee
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